BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals’ Association / Class A - South Region

2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

THU

MON

SAT

FRI

TUE

THU

SAT

TUE

THU

FRI

TUE

THU

TUE

THU

SAT

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

TUE

TUE

THU

SAT

TUE

SAT

VARSITY & JV BASEBALL
APRIL 10  Pre-Season V at 4:00
Westbrook
APRIL 14  Pre-Season at 3:30
Kennebunk
APRIL 19  Pre-Season V at TA 11:00/1:00
APRIL 25  at Westbrook 11:00
APRIL 29  WINDHAM 4:00
MAY 1 at Scarborough 4:30
MAY 3 SOUTH PORTLAND 11:00
MAY 6 at Sanford 4:30
MAY 8 THORNTON 4:30
MAY 9 at Biddeford 6:00
JV-4:30
MAY 13 MASSABESIC 4:00
MAY 15  at Kennebunk 4:30
MAY 20 DEERING 4:00
MAY 22 atNoble 4:30
MAY 24 CHEVERUS 11:00
MAY 27  MARSHWOOD 4:30
MAY 29  FALMOUTH -V only 3:30
MAY 30 FALMOUTH - JV only 4:00
MAY 31  at Portland (V only) 10:00
JUNE 3 at Gorham 7:00
JV-4:00
JUNE 10  Regional Prelim
JUNE 12 Regional Quarter
Final
JUNE 14 Regional Semi Final
JUNE 17  Regional Final at SIC
JUNE 21  State Championship 1:00

WED

FRI

SAT

WED

THU

FRI

MON

WED

THU

FRI

MON

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

TUE

WED

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

FRI

TUE

WED

VARSITY & JV SOFTBALL
APRIL 16  Pre-Season V at Marshwood
JV at Berwick Academy
APRIL 18  PRE-SEASON V HOME v.
EDWARD LITTLE - pp from 4/8
APRIL 19  Pre-Season at So. Portland
10:00/1:00 /4:00
APRIL 23V at Westbrook
APRIL 24 )V at Westbrook
APRIL 25  at Windham
APRIL 28  SOUTH PORTLAND (V only)
APRIL 30 PORTLAND/DEERING
-V ONLY
MAY 1 PORTLAND/DEERING
- JV ONLY - PP to May 10
MAY 2 MASSABESIC
MAY 5 at Kennebunk (V only)
MAY 7 FALMOUTH (V only)
MAY 8 at Cheverus (JV only)
MAY 9 at Cheverus (V only)
MAY 10 PORTLAND/DEERING
PP from 4/30
MAY 13 at Sanford (JV only)
MAY 14  at Thornton Academy
MAY 16 SCARBOROUGH
MAY 19 at Noble
MAY 20 JVatGorham
MAY 21 MARSHWOOD
MAY 23 at Gorham
MAY 27  WESTBROOK (V only)
MAY 28  WESTBROOK (JV only)

4:00
4:00

V 3:30
JV4:30

4:00

10:00

11:00

4:30

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

9:30

4:00

4:30

4:30
JV 5:45

4:30

3:30

4:30

V 6:00
JV 4:00

4:00

4:00




BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals’ Association / Class A - South Region
2025 SPRING ATHLETICS
-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

at SIC THU MAY 29  at Biddeford (V only) 4:30
SAT MAY 31 THORNTON ACADEMY 10:00
TUE JUNE 10 Regional Prelim

THU JUNE 12  Regional Quarter Final

SAT JUNE 14  Regional Semi Final

TUES JUNE 17 Regional Final at SIC 3:30

SAT JUNE 21  State Championship at SIC 4:00

FIRST TEAM BASEBALL BOYS & GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD
ERI APRIL 25 SOUTH PORTLAND 1:00 THU APR 24 WEEK ONE: CHEVERUS, 11:45/12:00
KENNEBUNK, WINDHAM
WED APRIL 30 at Deering 4:00
WED APR30 WEEK TWO: at Sanford, w/ 3:45/4:00
THU MAY 1  SCARBOROUGH 4:30 Deering, Thornton Academy
SAT MAY 3 at South Portland 11:00 TUE MAY 6 WEEK THREE: at Marshwood, 3:45/4:00
w/ Gorham
MON MAY 5 SANFORD 4:30
THU MAY 15 WEEK FOUR: at Noble, w/ 3:45/4:00
THU MAY 8  atThornton 4:30 Portland
MON  MAY 12 GORHAM 3:30 SAT MAY 17 St. Joe’s Inv’l (tentative)

THU MAY 15 at South Portland 4:00
THU MAY 22  WEEK FIVE: SCARBOROUGH, 3:30/4:00

MON MAY 19 at Scarborough 4:00 w/ WESTBROOK
WED  MAY 28  at Gorham 3:30 SATJUNE7  State Championship at 10:00
THU MAY 29 THORNTON 4:30

SATJUNE 14  New England Championship at  10:00
THU JUNE 5 at Sanford 4:00




BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals’ Association / Class A - South Region
2025 SPRING ATHLETICS
-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

VARSITY & JV BOYS LACROSSE
VAR

THU  APR 10 Pre-Season at 4:00/ 6:00
Massabesic

SAT APR 12 Pre-Season at TA Play 3:00/ 4:00
Day

TUE APR 15  Pre-Season V home v. xxx  4:30

Morse
THU APR 17  at Westbrook 4:30 6:00
TUE APR 22 CHEVERUS XXX 1:00
FRII  APR 25 WINDHAM 9:30 11:00
TUE APR 29  atSouth Portland 4:30 6:15
FRI MAY 2 FRYEBURG 4:00 6:00
WED MAY 7 at Marshwood 6:00 4:15
FRI MAY 9 CONY 4:00? 6:00
TUE MAY 13  KENNEBUNK 5:00 6:30
MON MAY 19 at Fryeburg 4:00 5:30
THU  MAY 22  at Oxford Hills 5:30 4:00
TUE MAY 27 NOBLE/SANFORD 4:30 6:00

FRI MAY 30 at Thornton Academy 5:00 7:00
MON JUNE 2 at Massabesic 4:30 6:00
TUE JUNE 3 BIDDEFORD 4:30 6:00
FRI JUNE 6 Play-In at higher seed

FRI JUNE 13  Quarter Final
at higher seed (or
6/14)

TUE JUNE 17 Divisional Champions
(or 6/18)

FRI JUNE 20 State Championship (or
6/21)

VARSITY & JV GIRLS LACROSSE
VA

THU  APR 10 Pre-Season at Cape Eliz. 5:00 5:45

TUE APR 15 Pre-Season V/JV at 5:30 4:.00
Fryeburg

FRI APR 18 SANFORD 5:30 4:00

TUE APR 22 LAKE REGION xxx 11:00

THU  APR 24 at Biddeford PP to May 3  5:00 3:30

TUE  APR 29 at Sanford 5:30 4:00
THU MAY 1 NOBLE 6:00 4:30
SAT MAY 3 at Biddeford PP from 11:30 10:00
April 24

MON MAY 5 at Wells (V only) xxx  4:30
TUE MAY 6 at Wells (JV only) 4:30  xxx

FRI MAY 9 at Noble 5:15 3:45
FRI MAY 16 WINDHAM 5:30 4:00

WED MAY 21 GRAY/NEW GLOUCESTER

V only xxx  4:30
FRI MAY 23 at Massabesic 4:30 6:00
TUE MAY 27 at Scarborough 4:30 6:00
FRI MAY 30 DEERING XXX 6:00
MON JUNE 2 at Westbrook (V only) xxx  4:00
TUE JUNE 3 at Westbrook (JV only) 4:00 xxx
THU  JUNE 5 GORHAM 5:30 4:00

FRI JUNE 6 Play-In at higher seed

FRI JUNE 13 Quarter Final
at higher seed (or 6/14)

TUE  JUNE 17 Divisional Champions (or
6/18)

FRI JUNE 20 State Championship (or
6/21)




BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals’ Association / Class A - South Region

2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

FRI

MON

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

WED

FRI

SAT

TUE

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

MON

FRI

TUE

FRI

MON

WED

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUNE

JUNE

25

28

29

10

13

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

19

23

27

30

BOYS TENNIS

at Biddeford
FALMOUTH

at Scarborough

SOUTH PORTLAND

at Windham PP to 5/15

Regional Singles Qualifying
Round

at Deering
PORTLAND
at Marshwood

Joe Kilmartin SMAA
Doubles Qualifying Round

SANFORD

at Windham PP from 5/2
MPA Singles Championships
Round of 52 and Round of 32
at Bates (Wallach)

MPA Doubles Championships
Preliminary Round of 16 at

Edward Little

Singles Round of 16 / Quarter
Finals at Bates (Wallach)

Doubles Round of 16 / Quarter
Finals at Edward Little

Singles Semi Finals/Finals at
Bates (Wallach)

Doubles Semi Finals/Finals at
Bates (Wallach)

WESTBROOK
at Massabesic
at Cheverus

Regional Team Prelims at
higher seed

Regional Team Quarter Final
at higher seed

Regional Team Semi Finals at

11:00

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

4:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

TUE

MON

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

FRI

SAT

TUE

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

MON

FRI

TUE

FRI

MON

WED

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUNE

JUNE

22

28

29

10

13

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

19

23

27

30

GIRLS TENNIS

BIDDEFORD

at Falmouth
SCARBOROUGH

at South Portland
WINDHAM PP to 5/15

Regional Singles Qualifying
Round

DEERING
at Portland
MARSHWOOD

Joe Kilmartin SMAA
Doubles Qualifying Round

at Sanford

WINDHAM

MPA Singles Championships
Round of 52 and Round of 32
at Bates (Wallach)

MPA Doubles Championships
Preliminary Round of 16 at

Edward Little

Singles Round of 16 / Quarter
Finals at Bates (Wallach)

Doubles Round of 16 / Quarter
Finals at Edward Little

Singles Semi Finals/Finals at
Bates (Wallach)

Doubles Semi Finals/Finals at
Bates (Wallach)

at Westbrook
MASSABESIC
at Cheverus

Regional Team Prelims at
higher seed

Regional Team Quarter Final
at higher seed

Regional Team Semi Finals at

11:00

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

4:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30




BONNY EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals’ Association / Class A - South Region
2025 SPRING ATHLETICS
-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

higher seed higher seed

MON JUNE 9 South Regional Team Finals at ~ 2:30 MON JUNE 9 South Regional Team Finals at  2:30
Bates (Wallach) Bates (Wallach)

WED JUNE 11 State Team Championships at ~ 4:30 WED JUNE 11 State Team Championships at 4:30
Bates (Wallach) Bates (Wallach)

UNIFIED BOCCE

THU MAY 1 at Windham w/Gorham 3:30
THU MAY 8 WINDHAM, FRYEBURG 3:30
WED MAY 14 at Fryeburg w/Gorham 3:30
THU MAY 22 FRYEBURG, GNG 3:30

THU  MAY 29 at Windham w/Fryeburg 3:30

THU JUNE 5 GORHAM, FRYEBURG 3:30
BEHS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT: HOME OF THE SCOTS!
FACILITIES:
Director of Athletics & Activities Eric Curtis, CAA . .
Baseball Varsity Mahoney Field-BEHS
Game Supervisors Scott Regan (Fall, Spring) 1\Y) Bus Garage Field
Scott Nason (Winter) FT Mahoney Field-BEHS
Athletic Trai J McCurdy, MS-ATC R .
eHie frainer enna Mc-urdy Softball Varsity  Mahoney Field-BEHS
Administrative Assistant Shelley Barrows 1\ Bus Garage Field
Lacrosse Varsity  Stadium Field-BEHS
BEHS ADMINISTRATION: JV Boys Bus Garage Field
JV Girls  Field 15 - BEHS
Superintendent Clay Gleason Outdoor Track B/G Stadium Field & Track
Principal Theodore Finn . .
Tennis B/G Tennis Courts-BEHS
Assistant Principal Selena Leavitt
BEHS: 700 Saco Road
Assistant Principal Alicia Davis Standish, ME 04084
Dean of Students Lindsay Pendleton Bus Garage: 715 Bonny Eagle Road

Standish, ME 04084




