Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals' Association / Class A - South Region 2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

	VARSITY & JV BASEBALL					VAI	RSIT	TY & JV SOFTBALL	
THU	APRIL	10	Pre-Season V at Westbrook	4:00	WED	APRIL	16	Pre-Season V at Marshwood JV at Berwick Academy	4:00 4:00
MON	APRIL	14	Pre-Season at Kennebunk	3:30	FRI	APRIL	18	PRE-SEASON V HOME v. EDWARD LITTLE - pp from 4/8	V 3:30 JV 4:30
SAT	APRIL	19	Pre-Season V at TA	11:00/1:00	SAT	APRIL	19	Pre-Season at So. Portland 10:00 / 1:00 / 4:00	
FRI	APRIL	25	at Westbrook	11:00	WED	APRIL	23	V at Westbrook	4:00
TUE	APRIL	29	WINDHAM	4:00	THU	APRIL	24	JV at Westbrook	10:00
THU	MAY	1	at Scarborough	4:30					
SAT	MAY	3	SOUTH PORTLAND	11:00	FRI	APRIL	25	at Windham	11:00
TUE	MAY	6	at Sanford	4:30	MON	APRIL	28	SOUTH PORTLAND (V only)	4:30
THU	MAY	8	THORNTON	4:30	WED	APRIL	30	PORTLAND/DEERING - V ONLY	4:00
FRI	MAY	9	at Biddeford	6:00 JV-4:30	THU	MAY	1	PORTLAND/DEERING - JV ONLY - PP to May 10	4:00
TUE	MAY	13	MASSABESIC	4:00	FRI	MAY	2	MASSABESIC	4:00
THU	MAY	15	at Kennebunk	4:30	MON	MAY	5	at Kennebunk (V only)	4:00
TUE	MAY	20	DEERING	4:00	WED	MAY	7	FALMOUTH (V only)	4:00
THU	MAY	22	at Noble	4:30	THU	MAY	8	at Cheverus (JV only)	4:00
SAT	MAY	24	CHEVERUS	11:00	FRI	MAY	9	at Cheverus (V only)	4:30
TUE	MAY	27	MARSHWOOD	4:30	SAT	MAY	10	PORTLAND/DEERING	9:30
THU	MAY	29	FALMOUTH - V only	3:30				PP from 4/30	
FRI	MAY	30	FALMOUTH - JV only	4:00	TUE	MAY	13	at Sanford (JV only)	4:00
SAT	MAY	31	at Portland (V only)	10:00	WED	MAY	14	at Thornton Academy	4:30
TUE	JUNE	3	at Gorham	7:00	FRI	MAY	16	SCARBOROUGH	4:30 JV 5:45
	****	J		JV-4:00	MON	MAY	19	at Noble	4:30
TUE	JUNE	10	Regional Prelim		TUE	MAY	20	JV at Gorham	3:30
THU	JUNE	12	Regional Quarter Final		WED	MAY	21	MARSHWOOD	4:30
SAT	JUNE	14	Regional Semi Final		FRI	MAY	23	at Gorham	V 6:00 JV 4:00
TUE	JUNE	17	Regional Final at SJC		TUE	MAY	27	WESTBROOK (V only)	4:00
SAT	JUNE	21	State Championship	1:00	WED	MAY	28	WESTBROOK (JV only)	4:00

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals' Association / Class A - South Region 2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

at SJC	THU	MAY	29	at Biddeford (V only)	4:30
	SAT	MAY	31	THORNTON ACADEMY	10:00
	TUE	JUNE	10	Regional Prelim	
	THU	JUNE	12	Regional Quarter Final	
	SAT	JUNE	14	Regional Semi Final	
	TUES	JUNE	17	Regional Final at SJC	3:30
	SAT	JUNE	21	State Championship at SJC	4:00

	FIRS	ST 1	TEAM BASEBA	LL	BOYS &	GIRLS OUTDOOR TRAC	CK & FIELD
FRI	APRIL	25	SOUTH PORTLAND	1:00	THU APR 24	WEEK ONE: CHEVERUS, KENNEBUNK, WINDHAM	11:45/12:00
WED	APRIL MAY	30	at Deering SCARBOROUGH	4:00 4:30	WED APR 30	WEEK TWO: at Sanford, w/ Deering, Thornton Academy	3:45/4:00
SAT	MAY	3	at South Portland	11:00	TUE MAY 6	WEEK THREE: at Marshwood, w/ Gorham	3:45/4:00
MON	MAY	5 8	SANFORD at Thornton	4:30 4:30	THU MAY 15	WEEK FOUR: at Noble, w/ Portland	3:45/4:00
MON	MAY	12	GORHAM	3:30	SAT MAY 17	St. Joe's Inv'l (tentative)	
THU	MAY	15	at South Portland	4:00	THU MAY 22	WEEK FIVE: SCARBOROUGH,	3:30/4:00
MON	MAY	19	at Scarborough	4:00	FRI MAY 30	w/ WESTBROOK  Regionals at Sanford	3:30
WED	MAY	21	NOBLE	4:30	PRI WAT 30	Regionals at Sanjora	5.50
WED	MAY	28	at Gorham THORNTON	3:30 4:30	SAT JUNE 7	State Championship at	10:00
THU	JUNE	5	at Sanford	4:00	SAT JUNE 14	New England Championship at	10:00

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals' Association / Class A - South Region 2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

VARSITY & JV BOYS LACROSSE						\	/ARSI	TY 8	k JV GIRLS LACR	OSS	E
				JV	V					JV	v
THU	APR	10	Pre-Season at Massabesic	4:00 /	6:00	THU	APR	10	Pre-Season at Cape Eliz.	5:00	5:45
SAT	APR	12	Pre-Season at TA Play Day	3:00 /	4:00	TUE	APR	15	Pre-Season V/JV at Fryeburg	5:30	4:00
TUE	APR	15	Pre-Season V home v.	XXX	4:30	FRI	APR	18	SANFORD	5:30	4:00
102	ALI	13	Morse	***	4.30	TUE	APR	22	LAKE REGION	XXX	11:00
THU	APR	17	at Westbrook	4:30	6:00	THU	APR	24	at Biddeford PP to May 3	5:00	3:30
TUE	APR	22	CHEVERUS	XXX	1:00	TUE	APR	29	at Sanford	5:30	4:00
FRII	APR	25	WINDHAM	9:30	11:00	THU	MAY	1	NOBLE	6:00	4:30
TUE	APR	29	at South Portland	4:30	6:15	SAT	MAY	3	at Biddeford PP from April 24	11:30	10:00
FRI	MAY	2	FRYEBURG	4:00	6:00	MON	MAY	5	at Wells (V only)	XXX	4:30
WED	MAY	7	at Marshwood	6:00	4:15	TUE	MAY	6	at Wells (JV only)	4:30	xxx
FRI	MAY	9	CONY	4:00?	6:00	FRI	MAY	9	at Noble	5:15	3:45
TUE	MAY	13	KENNEBUNK	5:00	6:30	FRI	MAY	16	WINDHAM	5:30	4:00
MON	MAY	19	at Fryeburg	4:00	5:30	WED	MAY	21	GRAY/NEW GLOUCESTER		
THU	MAY	22	at Oxford Hills	5:30	4:00				V only	XXX	4:30
TUE	MAY	27	NOBLE/SANFORD	4:30	6:00	FRI	MAY	23	at Massabesic	4:30	6:00
FRI	MAY	30	at Thornton Academy	5:00	7:00	TUE	MAY	27	at Scarborough	4:30	6:00
MON	JUNE	2	at Massabesic	4:30	6:00	FRI	MAY	30	DEERING	XXX	6:00
TUE	JUNE	3	BIDDEFORD	4:30	6:00	MON	JUNE	2	at Westbrook (V only)	XXX	4:00
FRI	JUNE	6	Play-In at higher seed			TUE	JUNE	3	at Westbrook (JV only)	4:00	xxx
FRI	JUNE	13	Quarter Final at higher seed (or			THU	JUNE	5	GORHAM	5:30	4:00
			6/14)			FRI	JUNE	6	Play-In at higher seed		
TUE	JUNE	17	Divisional Champions (or 6/18)			FRI	JUNE	13	Quarter Final at higher seed (or 6/14)		
FRI	JUNE	20	State Championship (or 6/21)			TUE	JUNE	17	Divisional Champions (or 6/18)		
						FRI	JUNE	20	State Championship (or 6/21)		

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals' Association / Class A - South Region 2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

			BOYS TENNIS					GIRLS TENNIS	
FRI	APR	25	at Biddeford	11:00	TUE	APR	22	BIDDEFORD	11:00
MON	APR	28	FALMOUTH	4:00	MON	APR	28	at Falmouth	4:00
TUE	APR	29	at Scarborough	3:30	TUE	APR	29	SCARBOROUGH	3:30
THU	MAY	1	SOUTH PORTLAND	4:00	THU	MAY	1	at South Portland	4:00
FRI	MAY	2	at Windham PP to 5/15	3:30	FRI	MAY	2	WINDHAM PP to 5/15	3:30
SAT	MAY	3	Regional Singles Qualifying Round		SAT	MAY	3	Regional Singles Qualifying Round	
MON	MAY	5	at Deering	3:30	MON	MAY	5	DEERING	3:30
WED	MAY	7	PORTLAND	4:00	WED	MAY	7	at Portland	4:00
FRI	MAY	9	at Marshwood	4:00	FRI	MAY	9	MARSHWOOD	4:00
SAT	MAY	10	Joe Kilmartin SMAA Doubles Qualifying Round		SAT	MAY	10	Joe Kilmartin SMAA Doubles Qualifying Round	
TUE	MAY	13	SANFORD	3:30	TUE	MAY	13	at Sanford	3:30
THU	MAY	15	at Windham PP from 5/2	3:30	THU	MAY	15	WINDHAM	3:30
THU	MAY	15	MPA Singles Championships Round of 52 and Round of 32 at Bates (Wallach)		THU	MAY	15	MPA Singles Championships Round of 52 and Round of 32 at Bates (Wallach)	
THU	MAY	15	MPA Doubles Championships Preliminary Round of 16 at Edward Little		THU	MAY	15	MPA Doubles Championships Preliminary Round of 16 at Edward Little	
FRI	MAY	16	Singles Round of 16 / Quarter Finals at Bates (Wallach)		FRI	MAY	16	Singles Round of 16 / Quarter Finals at Bates (Wallach)	
FRI	MAY	16	Doubles Round of 16 / Quarter Finals at Edward Little		FRI	MAY	16	Doubles Round of 16 / Quarter Finals at Edward Little	
SAT	MAY	17	Singles Semi Finals/Finals at Bates (Wallach)		SAT	MAY	17	Singles Semi Finals/Finals at Bates (Wallach)	
SAT	MAY	17	Doubles Semi Finals/Finals at Bates (Wallach)		SAT	MAY	17	Doubles Semi Finals/Finals at Bates (Wallach)	
MON	MAY	19	WESTBROOK	4:00	MON	MAY	19	at Westbrook	3:30
FRI	MAY	23	at Massabesic	3:30	FRI	MAY	23	MASSABESIC	3:30
TUE	MAY	27	at Cheverus	3:30	TUE	MAY	27	at Cheverus	3:30
FRI	MAY	30	Regional Team Prelims at higher seed	3:30	FRI	MAY	30	Regional Team Prelims at higher seed	3:30
MON	JUNE	2	Regional Team Quarter Final at higher seed	3:30	MON	JUNE	2	Regional Team Quarter Final at higher seed	3:30
WED	JUNE	4	Regional Team Semi Finals at		WED	JUNE	4	Regional Team Semi Finals at	

Southwestern Maine Activities Association / Maine Principals' Association / Class A - South Region 2025 SPRING ATHLETICS

-- subject to change - last updated 5/2/25--

MON JUNI WED JUNI	Bates (Wallach)		MON WED	JUNE	9	higher seed  South Regional Team Finals at 2:30 Bates (Wallach)  State Team Championships at 4:30 Bates (Wallach)
THU MAY THU MAY WED MAY THU MAY THU MAY THU JUNE	WINDHAM, FRYEBURG  at Fryeburg w/Gorham  FRYEBURG, GNG  at Windham w/Fryeburg	3:30 3:30 3:30 3:30 3:30	<b>8</b>			

### **BEHS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT:**

Director of Athletics & Activities Eric Curtis, CAA

**Game Supervisors** Scott Regan (Fall, Spring)

Scott Nason (Winter)

Athletic Trainer Jenna McCurdy, MS-ATC

Administrative Assistant **Shelley Barrows** 

### **BEHS ADMINISTRATION:**

Superintendent Clay Gleason

Principal Theodore Finn

**Assistant Principal** Selena Leavitt

Alicia Davis **Assistant Principal** 

Dean of Students **Lindsay Pendleton** 

# **HOME OF THE SCOTS!**

## **FACILITIES:**

Baseball	Varsity JV FT	Mahoney Field-BEHS Bus Garage Field Mahoney Field-BEHS
Softball	Varsity JV	Mahoney Field-BEHS Bus Garage Field
Lacrosse	Varsity JV Boys JV Girls	Stadium Field-BEHS Bus Garage Field Field 15 - BEHS
Outdoor Track	B/G	Stadium Field & Track

B/G Tennis **Tennis Courts-BEHS** 

BEHS: 700 Saco Road

Standish, ME 04084

715 Bonny Eagle Road Bus Garage:

Standish, ME 04084